
                                                    

 

 

                 MONTH :- MAY2024 

  Theme of Month:- Gateway of Summer 

 

“  There are two slide easily through life ; to believe everything or to doubt everything ; 

both ways save us from thinking.” 

Notice 

 

• School will Re – Open on 01/07/24 ( Monday) 

• Timing for Pre – Primary 9:00AM – 12:30PM. 

• Timing for ( I – X ) Morning 8:00AM to 2:00PM. 

• Students will submit their Holiday Home work on 1/July/2024. 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 
 

Date Day Event of the Month Incharge 

01/05/24 Wednesday Labour Day Celebration Class VI 

 

03/05/24 Friday Veer Kesari Chand  Sahid Diwas Holiday 

 

04/05/24 Saturday Special Assembly : Kindness X 

 

06/05/24 Monday Class Test : Computer I – X 

 

07/05/24 Tuesday Special Assembly : Rabindranath 

Tagore 

VII 

 

 

10/05/24 Friday Zumba Session I– X 

 

11/05/24 Saturday BAG LESS DAY 

“Art Integrated” 

NUR – VIII 

 

 

14/05/24 Tuesday Mother’s Day Celebration Kindergarten 

 

16/05/24 Thursday Inter House Speech Competition 

“Importance of Hand Writing” 

VII – X 

 

18/05/24 Saturday Social Studies Exhibition 

Parent’s  Meet 

Summer Break Starts 

VI - VII 

NUR – X 

NUR - VIII 

 

20/05/24 Monday Summer Camp Begins 

Extra Classes Started 

 

I – VIII 

IX - X 

 

30/05/24 Thursday Summer Camp Ends 

Extra Classes ENDS 

I - VIII 

IX – X 

 

31/05/24 Friday SUMMER VACATION STARTS IX – X 

 


